Race Date
September 06, 2025

Overall
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Name
Dan Brown
William Richter
Josiah Joseph
Kevin Toth
Raleigh Marria
Nathan Hart
Jarod Ryan King
Aaron Wright
Maddie Kelleher
Will Jordan-Cooley
Aaron Wilson
Finnian Omalia
Kelsey Schlein
Brian Sharfran
Jeff Cornwell
Yara White
Niel Hennings
Derek Sapone
Derek Sapone
Jp Panier
Katherine Melbourne
Evan Turnbull
Steve Mangrum
James Roberson
Jesse Devos
Carrie Boyd
Justin Gilmer
Cameron Zima
Paul Showalter
Taylor Gilbert
Robert Bump
David Bradley
David Blanchard
Ruthy Goldman
Rebecca Davenport
Grace Yarbrough
Gretchen Tipps
Vickie Bryant
Geni Ligday
Kimberly Herrick
Shelly Haber
Nikole Gregg
Kayla Shouse
Stefanie Seaton
Bradley Kuether
Wayne Dean
John Hurley

Results By Mountain Junkies LLC

Odyssey Trail Running Rampage
Half Marathon

City

Alexandria VA
Henrico VA
Appomattox VA
Washington DC
Charlottesville VA
Charlottesville VA
Harrisonburg VA
Henrico VA
Alexandria VA
Richmond VA
Richmond VA
Washington DC
Charlottesville VA

Sterling VA
Staunton VA
Norfolk VA
Virginia Beach VA
Virginia Beach VA
Arlington VA
Arlington VA
Charlottesville VA
Charlottesville VA
Bonneau SC
Appomattox VA
Swoope VA
Henrico VA

Glen Allen VA
Yorktown VA
Henrico VA
Burke VA
Washington DC
Yorktown VA
Sterling VA
Arlington VA
Virginia Beach VA
Vinton VA
Mechanicsville VA
Mechanicsville VA
Yorktown VA
Greenville OH
Crimora VA
Williamsburg VA
Blacksburg VA
Norfolk VA
Mechanicsville VA
Henrico VA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

224
243
234
249
240
231
236
252
211
233
251
241
214
255
254
219
232
246
247
242
212
250
239
245
227
200
229
253
248
228
14
223
11
206
205
220
218
202
5
208
113
207
216
215
237
121
123

28
42
18
45
28
38
56
34
27
38
34
23
30
31
57
46
46
20
49
35
27
42
28
53
25
37
46
33
53
39
43
45
63
49
44
47
a7
55
50
43
62
31
36
48
67
56
70
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Open
Open
Open
45-49
25-29
35-39
55-59
30-34
Open
35-39
30-34
20-24
Open
30-34
55-59
Open
45-49
20-24
45-49
35-39
25-29
40-44
25-29
50-54
25-29
35-39
45-49
30-34
50-54
35-39
40-44
45-49
60-64
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
55-59
50-54
40-44
60-64
30-34
35-39
45-49
65-99
55-59
65-99

Div Time Pace
13  2:02:35.1 9:09/M
13  2:07:14.7 9:30/M
13  2:12:04.6 9:51/M
13  2:12:15.6 9:52/M
13 2:25:13.5 10:50/M
13 2:31:17.0 11:17/M
13  2:31:22.1 11:17/M
13 2:32:10.7 11:21/M
13 2:37:42.0 11:46/M
13  2:42:46.1 12:09/M
13  2:43:285 12:12/M
13  2:44:115 12:15/M
13 2:47:03.4 12:27/M
13 2:47:.03.6 12:27/M
13 2:49:20.1 12:38/M
13  2:49:43.0 12:40/M
13 2:51:33.1 12:48/M
13 2:53:13.7 12:55/M
13  2:53:14.2 12:55/M
13 2:54:18.2 13:00/M
13 2:59:38.6 13:24/M
13  3:01:44.9 13:33/M
13 3:01:56.6 13:34/M
13 3:02:01.1 13:35/M
13 3:02:16.9 13:36/M
13  3:03:01.9 13:39/M
13 3:.05:44.2 13:51/M
13  3:08:59.9 14:06/M
13  3:09:50.8 14:10/M
13 3:15:36.2 14:36/M
HM 3:17:48.6 14:44/M
13 3:21:41.8 15:03/M
HM 3:22:10.1 15:04/M
13 3:26:36.8 15:25/M
13  3:26:44.4 15:25/M
13 3:26:53.0 15:26/M
13 3:28:22.8 15:32/M
HM 3:30:05.3 15:40/M
HM 3:30:05.9 15:40/M
13 3:31:30.2 15:47/M
HM 3:33:47.8 15:56/M
13 3:45:44.7 16:50/M
13 3:48:30.6 17:02/M
13 3:49:06.5 17:05/M
13 3:49:59.6 17:09/M
HM 4:03:50.5 18:11/M
HM 4:03:52.4 18:11/M
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Race Date Odyssey Trail Running Rampage

September 06, 2025 Half Marathon

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
48 JDee Annandale VA 226 53 M 3. 50-54 13 4:08:25.0 18:32/M
49 Casey Jung Lexington VA 210 27 F 2: 25-29 13  4:10:01.2 18:39/M
50 Erin Nickel Alexandria VA 213 32 F 2: 30-34 13 4:10:37.5 18:42/M
51 Twila Brown Richmond VA 201 68 F 1: 65-99 13 4:20:23.7 19:25/M
52 Junn Adrian Hermano Stafford VA 122 35 M 5. 35-39 HM 4:23:03.1 19:38/M
53 Ryan Roark Hampton VA 244 30 M 5: 30-34 13 4:50:13.3 21:39/M
54 David Keck Newport News VA 235 35 M 6: 35-39 13 4:50:13.7 21:39/M
55 Nessa Cinco Haymarket VA 204 30 F 3: 30-34 HM 5:38:33.0 25:15/M
56 Bud Johnson Lexington VA 124 72 M 3: 65-99 HM 6:10:58.3 27:40/M
57 Jessica Templeton Newport News VA 9 41 F 3: 40-44 HM 6:33:14.3 29:19/M
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